Embroiderers' Guild of America

EGA is a national, not-for-profit organization dedicated to the study and preservation of the art of embroidery. Membership is open to anyone interested in needlework, from the beginner to the professional. Members work within local chapters or a member-at-large network to improve their skills and knowledge. Numerous opportunities are available to learn embroidery and needlework techniques, including chapter meetings, workshops, correspondence courses, certification programs, and national and regional seminars. In addition, EGA offers free projects, a youth program, a quarterly magazine, and national traveling exhibits.

The Green Bay Area Chapter of the

EGA supports and strengthens all forms of needle arts by fostering the highest standards of excellence in the practice of the art of embroidery through an active program of education and study to preserve the heritage of the art of embroidery.

We encourage you to become a supporter of this art form in the community.

If you are interested in becoming a member visit our website at www.GreenBayAreaEGA.org Green Bay Area Chapter of the Embroiderers' Guild Endowment Fund



Endowment Fund of the Green Bay Area Chapter of the Embroiderers' Guild of America



Embroiderers' Guild of America

WHY THE GREEN BAY AREA EMBROIDERERS' GUILD OF AMERICA?



Embroiderers' Guild of America

The mission of The Embroiderers' Guild of America is to inspire passion for the needle arts through education and the celebration of its heritage. http://egausa.org

Annually, the Green Bay Area Embroiderers' Guild of America uses funds donated for the following purposes

• Special projects that promote the GBAEGA through partnering with Green Bay Area charitable organization(s).

- Special educational programs and/or projects which benefit the GBAEGA.
- Financial grants to GBAEGA member groups to be used for supplies and materials that support the mission of the guild.
- Educational opportunity scholarships to individual GBAEGA members.

The Endowment Fund is overseen by a 5 member volunteer Board of Directors and applications are accepted semi-annually in March and September. 100% of your donation goes towards the support of Needle Arts in the Green Bay Area.

Consider giving to honor a special friend or event or to recognize a significant someone.

Donations may be in cash or stock, by pledge, in kind services, or by legacy in your will.

The Endowment Fund has several levels of giving:

Friends of the Guild - up to \$100

Silver Stitcher–\$100 to \$250

Goldworker-donations in excess of \$250

	Endowment Fund of the
	Green Bay Area
	Embroiderers' Guild of America
	Donation Card
N	ame:
A	ddress:
Pl	hone Number:
E	mail:
In	Honor or Memory of:
A	ddress
Aı	mount: \$
ות	
	ease contact: reenBayAreaEGA@gmail.com
	r information on how to complete
	our donation.